
Kota - Jabalpur Express/19809 - Exp - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

15h 30m - 651 km - 56 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 19:00 0 1 0 38 253 WCR
2 CDSL Chandresal 19:13 19:14 1m 0 1 8 59 271 WCR
3 DXD Digod 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 16 52 WCR
4 SKPA Sri Kalyanpura 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 22 62 259 WCR
5 BON Bhonra 19:38 19:39 1m 0 1 29 76 WCR
6 ATH Antah 19:51 19:52 1m 0 1 45 60 249 WCR
7 BJK Bijora 20:01 20:02 1m 0 1 54 46 261 WCR
8 SDLK Sundlak 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 60 43 269 WCR
9 BAZ Baran 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 66 57 264 WCR
10 CJW Chajawa 20:35 20:36 1m 0 1 79 54 274 WCR
11 POR Piplod Road 20:47 20:48 1m 0 1 88 42 278 WCR
12 ATRU Atru 20:58 21:00 2m 2 1 95 44 288 WCR
13 SYL Salpura 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 109 48 WCR
14 KOLI Kesholi 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 117 62 333 WCR
15 CAG Chhabra Gugor 21:38 21:40 2m 1 1 125 49 345 WCR
16 BLO Bhulon 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 136 78 367 WCR
17 MTPC Motipura Chauki 22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 147 33 390 WCR
18 DHR Dharnaoda 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 152 19 392 WCR
19 CRKR Chaurakheri 22:34 22:35 1m 0 1 158 10 407 WCR
20 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 1 1 164 55 WCR
21 MUGA Mahugara 23:34 23:36 2m 0 1 177 37 500 WCR
22 GUNA Guna Junction 23:48 23:58 10m 0 1 185 53 476 WCR
23 PGA Pagara 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 198 71 494 WCR
24 SHDR Shadhoragaon 00:28 00:30 2m 1 2 213 71 507 WCR
25 ASKN Ashok Nagar 00:43 00:45 2m 2 2 229 47 500 WCR
26 ORR Orr 01:01 01:02 1m 2 2 241 63 WCR
27 PIA Pipraigaon 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 255 60 WCR
28 GVB Guneru Bamori 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 266 63 WCR
29 MNV Mungaoli 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 274 48 505 WCR
30 KXB Kanjia 01:50 01:51 1m 0 2 282 82 WCR
31 SRKI Semarkheri 01:57 01:59 2m 0 2 291 7 WCR
32 MDVK Mahadeokhedi Junction 02:40 02:42 2m 2 2 296 32 WCR
33 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 2 2 304 65 423 WCR
34 KYE Khurai 03:16 03:18 2m 2 2 321 48 458 WCR
35 SMRR Sumreri 03:29 03:30 1m 2 2 330 42 443 WCR
36 JRK Jeruwa Khera 03:43 03:44 1m 2 2 339 55 499 WCR
37 ISH Isarwara 03:54 03:55 1m 2 2 348 24 486 WCR
38 NOI Nariaoli 04:14 04:15 1m 2 2 356 55 498 WCR
39 SGO Saugor 04:35 04:40 5m 1 2 374 47 513 WCR
40 MKRN Makronia 04:49 04:50 1m 0 2 381 29 527 WCR
41 LDA Lidhora Khurd 05:05 05:06 1m 0 2 389 - 496 WCR
42 GW Girwar 05:09 05:10 1m 0 2 399 59 472 WCR
43 GAJ GaneshGanj 05:24 05:25 1m 0 2 412 59 424 WCR
44 PHA Patharia 05:38 05:40 2m 2 2 425 92 384 WCR
45 ANA Aslana 05:49 05:50 1m 0 2 439 37 WCR
46 DMO Damoh 06:10 06:15 5m 2 2 451 103 WCR
47 BNU Bandakpur 06:24 06:25 1m 0 2 467 71 WCR
48 GEA Ghatera 06:34 06:35 1m 0 2 477 69 WCR
49 SAO Sagoni 06:49 06:50 1m 0 2 494 78 WCR
50 SYA Salaia 07:04 07:05 1m 0 2 512 44 WCR
51 BQQ Bakhleta 07:19 07:20 1m 0 2 522 63 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (17:06)

May 28 2024 (17:06)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 REI Rithi 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 530 52 WCR
53 PTHD Patohan 07:37 07:38 1m 0 2 537 49 WCR
54 HDU Hardua 07:49 07:50 1m 0 2 546 26 WCR
55 KMZ Katni Murwara 08:25 08:30 5m 5 2 561 42 WCR
56 DDCE Dundi 09:24 09:25 1m 1 2 598 - 417 WCR
57 SHR Sihora Road 09:28 09:30 2m 2 2 613 38 388 WCR
58 JBP Jabalpur 10:30 1,2 2 651 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (17:06)

May 28 2024 (17:06)

2

2


